
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Nr.
96
16
109
24
28
81
17
29
21
136
4

128
40
129
22
91
8

103
32
119
72
108
133
34
84
57
31
93
97
132
37
127
6

111
88

Nome
Rodrigo Cereza Menocci
Caio Becocci Pugliese
William Affonso Narazaki
Diego Reinaldo da Silva
Eduardo Messias Lopes
Patrick Horst Wittich
Carlos Egydio
Ernani Stockinger
Daniel Ladislau dos Santo
Marcelo Miarelli
Alan Lima Soares
Paulo Grochoski
Gabriel Silva Picolomini
Marcelo Dumont
Daniel Pierre Deleu Filho
Rinaldo Prado Scuoppo
Amauri Lopes do Nascime
Thiago Fragoso
Fabio Fernandes Marques
Andre Reis
Marcelo Saggiorato Fontã
Wagner Andrade Mascare
Daniel Mubis Pontes
Felipe Jerônimo de Paula
Rafael Mazzei de Almeida
Leandro Aurelio Esquecula
Everton Erik Avelino dos S
Robson da Silva Augusto
Rogerio Aparecido de Pau
Renato Alves Teixeira
Felipe Rodrigues de Souza
Tiago Moura
Alex Costa da Silva
Wilson de Sousa Oliveira
Renato Berto da Silva San

Classe
B
B
B
C
C
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

Voltas
4
4
4
2
3
4
4
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2

Melhor Tm
1:55.025
1:55.280
1:55.734
1:56.013
1:58.820
1:58.856
1:59.542
2:00.041
2:00.351
2:01.099
2:02.320
2:03.341
2:03.766
2:04.592
2:05.455
2:05.822
2:05.825
2:06.869
2:07.127
2:07.752
2:08.529
2:08.970
2:09.176
2:10.689
2:11.256
2:13.988
2:14.463
2:14.729
2:15.741
2:17.449
2:24.503
2:25.108
2:25.810
2:26.427
2:52.246

Na volta
4
4
3
1
2
2
4
3
4
2
3
3
3
3
2
3
2
3
2
3
2
3
3
2
1
3
2
1
2
3
3
3
3
2
2

Dif
-

+0.255
+0.709
+0.988
+3.795
+3.831
+4.517
+5.016
+5.326
+6.074
+7.295
+8.316
+8.741
+9.567

+10.430
+10.797
+10.800
+11.844
+12.102
+12.727
+13.504
+13.945
+14.151
+15.664
+16.231
+18.963
+19.438
+19.704
+20.716
+22.424
+29.478
+30.083
+30.785
+31.402
+57.221

2o. melhor
1:56.508
1:57.032
1:57.269
1:59.698
1:59.500
2:00.298
2:02.288
2:02.892
2:00.837
2:06.055
2:03.095
2:07.120
2:06.810
2:04.796
2:05.982
2:05.868
2:08.105
2:10.842
2:08.623
2:07.789
2:08.549
2:09.764
2:15.091
2:13.496
2:29.662
2:14.112
2:16.314
2:15.892
2:16.359
2:18.275
2:25.450
2:25.743
2:26.289
2:26.623
2:57.232

Melhor Spd
134,861
134,563
134,035
133,713
130,554
130,514
129,765
129,226
128,893
128,097
126,818
125,768
125,337
124,506
123,649
123,288
123,286
122,271
122,023
121,426
120,692
120,279
120,087
118,697
118,184
115,775
115,366
115,138
114,279
112,859
107,350
106,902
106,388
105,939
90,060

M

Z

B

Z

C
D
Z
S
B

B
Y

H

H

H

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Interlagos
Track

3B

Qualificação

Interlagos 4.309 Km

06/29/22 11:20

Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS

28/06/2022
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